
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please be advised the Zoning Committee Briefings will be held on 

Wednesdays, the day of the meeting beginning at 9:00 a.m. in the 

Council Chamber, with the exception of the highlighted briefing date.  

The Zoning Committee meetings will be take place at 9:30 a.m. in 

Council Chamber, immediately following the briefings.  See the dates 

listed below: 

 

Wednesday, April 29, 2015 

Wednesday, May 13, 2015 

Wednesday, May 27, 2015 

Wednesday, June 10, 2015 

Wednesday, July 1, 2015 

Wednesday, July 15, 2015 

Wednesday, July 29, 2015 

Wednesday, September 2, 2015 

Wednesday, September 16, 2015 

Wednesday, September 30, 2015 

Wednesday, October 14, 2015 

Wednesday, October 28, 2015 

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 (In Observance of Veterans Day) 

Wednesday, December 2, 2015 

Wednesday, December 16, 2015 
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